
 Ingredient Information	Ingredients	Allergens
Hand-Scooped Frozen Yogurt		
Butter Pecan	Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Pecans, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Natural Flavors, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk, Pecans.
Chocolate Chocolate	Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Dutched Cocoa, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.
Chocolate Chunk Cookie Dough	Whole Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough (Unenriched Wheat Flour, Sugar, Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Lecithin, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Benzoate, Artificial Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Lecithin, Vanilla), Butter, Whole Eggs, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Salt), Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Annatto Color. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.
Mint Chocolate Chunk	Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Peppermint Extract, Green Color (Water, Propylene Glycol, Turmeric Extract, Blue 1, Polysorbate 80). Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.
Cookies & Cream	Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Cookies [Sugar, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Corn Flour, Invert Sugar, Baking Soda, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Lecithin, Nonfat Milk], Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavors. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk, Wheat.
Cotton Candy	Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Artificial Flavor, Red 40, Blue 1. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.

Products manufactured on equipment that processes tree nuts and peanuts.

 Ingredient Information	Ingredients	Allergens
Hand-Scooped Frozen Yogurt		
Mocha Almond	Whole Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Variegate (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Water, Dutched Cocoa, Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Vanilla, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate), Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Roasted Almonds (Almonds, Soybean Oil, Salt), Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Coffee Extract, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Pure Vanilla Extract. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk, Almonds.
NSA Chocolate Chocolate Swirl	Water, Skim Milk, Chocolate Ripple (Maltitol Syrup, Water, Glycerin, Cocoa, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Guar Gum, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate and Sorbic Acid), Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Dutched Cocoa, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Whole Milk, Sucralose. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.
NSA Vanilla Fudge Brownie	Water, Skim Milk, Chocolate Ripple (Maltitol Syrup, Water, Glycerin, Cocoa, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Guar Gum, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate and Sorbic Acid), Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, Fudge Cake [Butter, Sorbitol, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Eggs, Glycerine, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Riboflavin, Reduced Iron, Folic Acid), Whey Protein Concentrate, Propylene Glycol, Bamboo Fiber, Dutched Cocoa, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Salt, Sucralose], Sorbitol, Whole Milk, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Sucralose. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.
Peanut Butter Delight	Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Peanut Oil, Sugar, Salt), Peanut Butter Cookie Dough [Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Sugar, Salt) Unenriched Wheat Flour, Invert Sugar, Powdered Sugar, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Pasteurized Egg, Salt, Natural Flavors], Corn Syrup, Cream, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Water, Dutched Cocoa, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Egg, Milk, Peanut, Wheat.
Pralines & Cream	Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Praline Pecan (Sugar, Pecans, Corn Syrup, Brown Sugar, Butter, Salt), Corn Syrup, Caramel (Corn Syrup, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Non Fat Milk, Butter, Sodium Alginate, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavor, Baking Soda), Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavors, Caramel Color. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk, Tree Nuts.

Products manufactured on equipment that processes tree nuts and peanuts.



Ingredient Information


Ingredients

Allergens

Hand-Scooped Frozen Yogurt

Psychedelic Sorbet	Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Raspberry Puree (Raspberry Puree, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Maltodextrin, Orange Variagate (Mandarin Orange Puree, Water, Sugar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, Annatto Color), Natural Flavors, Contains 1% or less of the following: Concentrated Lemon Juice, Lemon Pulp, Natural Lemon Extracts, Citric Acid, Dextrose, Guar Gum, Modified Cellulose, Locust Bean Gum, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Polysorbate 80, BHA, Yellow 5, Red Beet Color, Yellow 6.	
Rainbow Cream	Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Red 3, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Red 40. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.
Rocky Road	Marshmallow Variagate (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Cream, Skim Milk, Whole Milk, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Eggs, Cellulose Gel, Mono & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Maltodextrin, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Sodium Chloride), Whole Milk, Milk, Sugar, Roasted Almonds (Almonds, Soybean Oil, Salt), Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Dutched Cocoa, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Dutched Cocoa, Natural & Artificial Flavors. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Egg, Milk, Pecans.
Vanilla Bean	Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Vanilla Beans, Annatto Color. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.
Vanilla Chocolate Chip	Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dutched Cocoa, Milk Fat, Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Annatto Color. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.
Very Berry Strawberry	Whole Milk, Strawberries (Strawberries, Sugar, Starch, Cellulose Gum, Citric Acid), Sugar, Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Contains 1% or less of the following: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavors, Red Beet Color. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.

Products manufactured on equipment that processes tree nuts and peanuts.

 Ingredient Information	Ingredients	Allergens
Hand-Scooped Frozen Yogurt		
Blueberries and Cream	Whole Milk, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, Blueberry Ribbon [Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Blueberries, Modified Corn Starch, Pectin, Dextrose, Food Acids (Phosphoric, Citric, Malic and Tartaric), Natural Flavor, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Cabbage Color], Blueberries [Blueberries, Sugar, Pectin (Pectin, Sodium Diphosphate, Calcium Orthophosphate), Food Acids (Phosphoric, Citric, Malic and Tartaric), Water, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative)], Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Non Fat Dry Milk, Contains 1% or Less of: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavors. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.
Peaches and Cream	Whole Milk, Peaches, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Non Fat Dry Milk, Contains 1% or less of: Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan), Natural Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Malic Acid, Natural Flavor), Annatto Color. Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk.
White Chocolate Mousse	Whole Milk, Sugar, Condensed Skim Milk, White Chocolate Waffle Cone [White Coating (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Nonfat Milk, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavors) Waffle Cones (Unenriched Flour, Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm and/or Soybean Oil, Bamboo Fiber, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Soy Flour, Salt), Natural Flavor], Corn Syrup, Cream, Water, Non Fat Dry Milk, Contains 1% or less of the following: Emulsifiers and Stabilizers (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono & Diglycerides, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan), White Chocolate Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Ethyl Alcohol, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Water). Milk cultured with the following live active cultures: B. lactis, L. acidophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. casei, S. thermophilus, L. rhamnosus.	Contains Milk, Soy.

Products manufactured on equipment that processes tree nuts and peanuts.